
Gimoträffen 50 m 2014-06-28

Final Junior

1 Martin Gahne Vaksala (UP) 47 49 47 49 192 49 42 50 141 333 -9

2 Hampus Ohlström Tierp-Tolfta Skf (C) 47 47 50 49 193 49 47 44 140 333 -8

3 William Grydén  Vaksala (UP) 47 47 49 44 187 49 46 49 144 331

4 Kristina Kjellgren Öregrund-Gräsö skf (C) 49 46 46 48 189 49 47 46 142 331

5 Otto Östenstaf Tierp-Tolfta Skf (C) 47 49 42 47 185 45 48 48 141 326

6 Malte Broberg Tierp-Tolfta Skf (C) 49 46 44 48 187 46 44 43 133 320

7 Markus Östenson Tierp-Tolfta Skf (C) 45 40 40 41 166 43 44 46 133 299

Final Senior

1 Mikael Karlsson Vaksala (UP) 49 50 48 48 195 50 47 48 145 340

2 Rickard Jansson Norrskedika-Forsmark Skf (UP)46 50 49 48 193 48 49 49 146 339

3 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna skf (C) 50 49 48 49 196 46 47 49 142 338

4 Markus Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (C) 49 48 50 48 195 49 46 46 141 336

5 Samuel Petersson Öregrund-Gräsö skf (C) 49 49 46 46 190 46 45 48 139 329

Final Veteran

1 Alf Sellin Enköpings Skg (C) 49 49 48 48 194 48 49 46 143 337

2 Kjell Jansson Tierp-Tolfta Skf (C) 46 47 46 47 186 48 47 43 138 324

3 Gunder Svensson Tierp-Tolfta Skf (C) 47 48 46 45 186 45 44 45 134 320

4 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö skf (C) 46 45 47 45 183 48 46 42 136 319

5 Börje Forsberg Östhammar (UP) 47 45 47 47 186 44 44 42 130 316

6 Torvald Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (C) 44 45 46 48 183 45 38 44 127 310

7 Stefan Sahlén Gimo Skf (C) 47 45 46 43 181 181

Resultat huudskjutning

Kl 11

1 Kristina Kjellgren Öregrund-Gräsö skf (C) 49 46 46 48 189

2 Malte Broberg Tierp-Tolfta Skf (C) 49 46 44 48 187

Kl 13

1 Hampus Ohlström Tierp-Tolfta Skf (C) 47 47 50 49 193

2 Otto Östenstaf Tierp-Tolfta Skf (C) 47 49 42 47 185

Kl 15

1 Markus Östenson Tierp-Tolfta Skf (C) 45 40 40 41 166

Kl 17

1 Martin Gahne Vaksala (UP) 47 49 47 49 192

2 William Grydén  Vaksala (UP) 47 47 49 44 187

Kl 3

1 Mikael Karlsson Vaksala (UP) 49 50 48 48 195

2 Samuel Petersson Öregrund-Gräsö skf (C) 49 49 46 46 190

Kl 4

1 Markus Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (C) 49 48 50 48 195

2 Rickard Jansson Norrskedika-Forsmark Skf (UP)46 50 49 48 193



Kl Elit

1 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna skf (C) 50 49 48 49 196

Kl 65

1 Alf Sellin Enköpings Skg (C) 49 49 48 48 194

2 Börje Forsberg Östhammar (UP) 47 45 47 47 186

3 Kjell Jansson Tierp-Tolfta Skf (C) 46 47 46 47 186

4 Torvald Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (C) 44 45 46 48 183

5 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö skf (C) 46 45 47 45 183

6 Stefan Sahlén Gimo Skf (C) 47 45 46 43 181

Kl 70

1 Gunder Svensson Tierp-Tolfta Skf (C) 47 48 46 45 186


